
Group A

Week 1
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

10-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30 Snack Break

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00 Directors Welcome

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

**Evening social and recreational activities may include sports and games, arts and crafts, music and dance, or other activities

Breakfast

Arrival at Stanford University               

Move into Residence

Rest

Math Tournament

Individual Round

200-002

Math Tournament

Team Round

420-041

Math Tournament

Relay and Speed Rounds

420-041

Departure

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Campus Tour Workshop 3:

Combinatorial Games

Educ 206

Stanford International Youth Program (Math League Summer Tournament)

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner

Workshop 1:

Mathematical Explorations

Encina W202Lecture by Professor Kannan 

Soundararajan

200-002

Workshop 4:

Exploring Polyhedra

380-380F

Workshop 2:

Rubik's Cube Workshop

Encina W202

Games

Break Break

Awards Ceremony

San Francisco Field Trip:

University of San Francisco

Lecture: Paul Zeitz

Luncheon

California Academy of 

Sciences

Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time

Social, recreational, and 

supplemental academic

activities**

Social, recreational, and 

supplemental academic

activities**

Social, recreational, and 

supplemental academic

activities**

Social, recreational, and 

supplemental academic

activities**Orientation and Introductions

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner


