## Stanford International Youth Program (Math League Summer Tournament)

Group A Week 1

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	10-Aug	11-Aug	12-Aug	13-Aug	14-Aug	15-Aug	16-Aug
8:00 8:30			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30			Math Tournament Individual Round 200-002	Math Tournament Team Round 420-041	Math Tournament Relay and Speed Rounds 420-041	Awards Ceremony	Departure
12:00 12:30			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	San Francisco Field Trip: University of San Francisco Lecture: Paul Zeitz Luncheon California Academy of Sciences	
1:00 1:30		Arrival at Stanford University	Campus Tour	Workshop 3: Combinatorial Games Educ 206	Workshop 1: Mathematical Explorations Encina W202		
2:00 2:30			Lecture by Professor Kannan Soundararajan				
3:00 3:30			200-002 Snack Break	Workshop 4: Exploring Polyhedra 380-380F	Workshop 2: Rubik's Cube Workshop Encina W202		
4:00 4:30		Move into Residence Rest	Games				
5:00 5:30				Break	Break		
6:00 6:30		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00		Directors Welcome	Social, recreational, and	Social, recreational, and supplemental academic activities**	Social, recreational, and supplemental academic activities**	Social, recreational, and supplemental academic activities**	
7:30 8:00 8:30		Orientation and Introductions					
9:00 9:30		Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	
10:00		Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	

\*\*Evening social and recreational activities may include sports and games, arts and crafts, music and dance, or other activities